Datum

11.01.2025
25.01.2025

01.02.2025
15.02.2025
22.02.2025

08.03.2025
21.-23.03.2025
06.04.2025

26.04.2025

23./24.05.2025
25.05.2025

01.06.2025
16.06.-20.06.25
28./29.06.2025

12.07.-13.07.25

01.-03.08.2025

11.10.2025
12.10.2025
31.10.2025

01.11.-02.11.25
08.11.2025

20.12.2025
21.12.2025

S bondort

=

Betreff

Christbaumsammlung
Mitgliederversammlung

Winterspielplatz
Konzert Bastian Benoa
Altpapiersammlung

Winterspielplatz

CVJM-Wochenende

Kirche Kunterbunt
Adonia-Konzert

Jahresauflistung 2025

Ort
Januar
Bondorf
ev. Gemeindehaus

Februar
ev. Gemeindehaus
Zehntscheuer, Bondorf
Bondorf
Marz
ev. Gemeindehaus
Walddorfhaslach

April
ev. Gemeindehaus
Gauhalle, Bondorf
Mai

Mitarbeitertagung CVJM Landesverband Bernhduser Forst

Kirche Kunterbunt

Zeltlager-Mitarbeiter-Segnungsgodi
Zeltlager
Landesposaunentag

Dorffest

VaKila

Herbstmelodien
Jugend- und Gemeindetag
Kindebibelwoche Lego-Stadt

Kindebibelwoche Lego-Stadt
Mannervesper

Christmas Brass
Adventssingen

ev. Gemeindehaus

Juni
Kirche
Tuttlingen-Mo&hringen
Ulm

Juli
Bondorf

August
Holzgerlingen
September

Oktober
Zehntscheuer, Bondorf
Zehntscheuer, Bondorf
ev. Gemeindehaus

November
ev. Gemeindehaus
ev. Gemeindehaus

Dezember
Zehntscheuer, Bondorf
Zehntscheuer, Bondorf

Organisation

CVJM Bondorf
CVIM Bondorf

CVIM Bondorf
CVJM Bondorf
CVIM Bondorf

CVIM Bondorf

CVJM Bondorf

CVIM/Kirche
CVJM Bondorf

CVIM Landesverband

CVIM Bondorf

CVIM/Kirche
CVIJM Bondorf

CVIM/Kirche

CVJM Bondorf

CVJM Bondorf
CVJM Bondorf
CVIM/Kirche

CVIM/Kirche
CVIM
CVIM/Kirche

CVJM Bondorf
CVJM Bondorf

Zeit

20:00-22:00
10:00-17:00

16:00-20:00

19:00 - 22:00
17:00 - 19:00



